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Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months ended on31st December, 2010

I (R=. In Lacs)
2010 2009 2010 2009 2010
, (Unaudited) | @Unaudited) [ (Unaudited) | (Unaudiled) |  (Audited)
Particulars Nine Ning Twelve
Quarter Quarter months months months
ended ended ended ended ended
31122010 | 31.12.2008 | 31.12.2010 31,12.2009 | 31.03.2010
1. (a) Net Sales/Income from 2074.47 1678.67 7228.72 3984.95 641096
Operations
(b) Other Operating Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 0.00
2. Total Income 2074.47 1678.67 | ~ 7228.72 30684.95 6410.96
3. Expenditure
a. (Increase)/decrease in stock in .
trade and work in progress -(101.90) 289.89 630.46 189.80 (187.82)
b. Consumption of raw 172770 951.20 5020.24 2705.27 4803.84
materials/Project cost |
¢. Purchase of traded goods 0.00 20.2% 0.00 78.88 . 8423
d. Employees cost 48.00 20.70 123.24 54.63 108.49
e. Depreciation 18.13 3.89 | 53.68 1112 65,42
f. Other expenditure 35.10 B8.79 | 91.83 5563 121.92
g. Total 1725.03 1294.76 5819.45 3095.31 4896.08
4, Profit from Operations before '
Other Income, Interest and 349 44 383.91 1309.27 88964 | 1414.88
Exceptional Items (2-3) o
5. Other Income 62.82 39.44 161,86 1156.33 586.03
6. Profit before Interest and 41226 | . 42335 '
Exceptional Items (4+5) 1471.13 1004.97 |  2000.91
7. Interest 97.78 8268 282.57 231.06 404.85
8. Proﬁ}t after Interest but before , 773.91
‘Exceptional Items (6-7) 314.48 340.67 1188.56 1596.06
9. Exceptional items 0.00 0.00| 0.00
0.00 0.00.
10. Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from
Ordinary Activities befors tax (8+8) 314.48 340.67 1188.56 773.91 1596.06
11. Tax expense ‘ 61.65 57.05 236.65 130.55 221,74
12. Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from .
Ordinary Activities after tax (10-11) 252.83 283.62 851.91 64336 1374.32
13! Extracrdinary ltem '
- Prior Period Expenses 0.00 | 0.00 (0.97) 0.00. (0.18)
- Excess Provision W/Back 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.02
14.I:det Profit{(+)/ Loss(-) for the 252,83 283.62 250.54 643.36 137416
period (12-13)
15. a) Paid-up equity share capital
Face Value : Re. 1 Per Share ' .
2952.26 1232.28 2952.26 1232.26 1232.26
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b) Share Capital Suspense
‘| Aceount = Pending Allotment to the
shareholders of Transferor

Company

0.00

1720.00

Reserves as per balance sheet.

16. Reserve excluding Revaluation -

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4365.55

17. Earnings Per Share (EPS)(In
Rs.) ‘

Basic and diluted EPS

a) before extraordinary items

b) after extraordinary items

0.08
0.08

023 |

0.23

0.32
0.32

0.52
0.52

0.47
0.47

18. Public Shareholding

= No. of shares
- Percentage of shareholding
- Face Value

73916513
25.04
Re.1

73973611
60.03%
Re.1

73916513
2604
Re. 1

73873611
60.03%
ReA

739168811
£59.98
Re.1

19. Promotors and promoter
group

Shareholding (Excluding pending
allotment to the shareholders of the
Transfaror Company)

a) Fledged/Encumberad

- Number of shares

NiL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL.

- Percentage of shares (as a % of
the tofal sharcholding of promoter
and promoler group)

N.A

N.A

N.A

NA

N.A

- Fercentage of shares (3s a% of
the total share capital of the
company)

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

- N.A.

b) Non-encumbered

- Nurmnber of Shares

221309687

49252589

221309687

49252589

493009589

- Parcentage of shares (as a% of
| the total shareholding of promoter
anhd promoter group)

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

- Percentage of shares (as a % of
the total share capital of the
company)

74.96

39.97

74.96

39.97

40.02

Notes:

(1:; The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Diractors of the

mpany at its meeting held on 12.02.2011. The statutory auditor have carri i

e carren oot held on 1 ‘ ed out limited review of the results for
2. 1:here Is no complaint pending at the beginning of the quarter. Number of compiaints received and redressed
gUI:I{:g gwe quarter are 12 and hence no complaint was pending at the end of the quarter

#. The Company Is operating In one segment only, hence Segment Reportin ired

appiicable to the Cormny, g porting as required under A5-17 Is not

4- Thb ||g|.lles 01 the pl EVIOUS pEI IOdS hBVE been Fegro p nar ll Ed O CO| ' T I f
g 1} ed a d ECfESSI 1 i j
i ) ] 3 ] t ntorm tO thE ClaSSI ication o

By Order of the Board
Far, Nila Infrastructures Ltd

Place: Ahmedabad

M -
Date: 12.02.2011 ano} B Vadodaria

Managing Director




