## **NILA INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED**

Regd. Office: 1st Floor, Sambhaav House, Opp. Chief Justice Bungalow, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad - 380015

## Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months ended on31st December, 2010

	(Rs. in Lacs)						
	2010 (Unaudited)	2009 (Unaudited)	2010 (Unaudited)	2009 (Unaudited)	2010 (Audited)		
Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Nine months ended	Twelve months ended		
	31.12.2010	31.12.2009	31.12.2010	31.12.2009	31.03.2010		
(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	2074.47	1678.67	7228.72	3984.95	6410.96		
(b) Other Operating Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
2. Total Income	2074.47	1678.67	7228.72	3984.95	6410.96		
3. Expenditure							
a. (Increase)/decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	.(101.90)	289,89	630.46	189.80	(187.82)		
b. Consumption of raw materials/Project cost	1727.70	951.20	5020.24	2705.27	4803.84		
c. Purchase of traded goods	0.00	20.29	0.00	78.86	84.23		
d. Employees cost	46.00	20.70	123.24	54,63	108.49		
e. Depreciation	18.13	3.89	53.68	11.12	65.42		
f. Other expenditure	35.10	8.79	91.83	55,63	121.92		
g. Total	1725.03	1294.76	5919.45	3095.31	4996.08		
Profit from Operations before     Other Income, Interest and     Exceptional Items (2-3)	349.44	383.91	1309.27	889.64	1414.88		
5. Other Income	62.82	39.44	161.86	115.33	586.03		
6. Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (4+5)	412.26	423.35	1471.13	1004.97	2000.91		
7. Interest	97.78	82.68	282.57	231.06	404.85		
Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items (6-7)	314.48	340.67	1188.56	773.91	1596.06		
9. Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
10. Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (8+9)	314.48	340.67	1188.56	773.91	1596.06		
11. Tax expense	61.65	57.05	236.65	130.55	221.74		
12. Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (10-11)	252.83	283.62	951.91	643.36	1374.32		
13: Extraordinary Item - Prior Period Expenses - Excess Provision W/Back	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	(0.97) 0.00	0.00	(0.18) 0:02		
14.Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period (12-13)	252.83	283.62	950.94	643.36	1374.16		
15. a) Paid-up equity share capital Face Value : Re. 1 Per Share	2952.26	1232.26	2952.26	1232.26	1232.26		



b) Share Capital Suspense Account – Pending Allotment to the shareholders of Transferor Company			0.00	·	1720.00
16. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet.					
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4365.55
17. Earnings Per Share (EPS)(In Rs.) Basic and diluted EPS					
a) before extraordinary items	0.09	0.23	0.32	0.52	0.47
b) after extraordinary items	0.09	0.23	0.32	0.52	0.47
18. Public Shareholding					
- No. of shares	73916513	73973611	73916513	73973611	73916611
- Percentage of shareholding	25.04	60.03%	25.04	60.03%	59.98
- Face Value	Re.1	Re.1	Re. 1	Re.1	Re.1
group Shareholding (Excluding pending allotment to the shareholders of the Transferor Company) a) Pledged/Encumbered					
- Number of shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A.
- Percentage of shares (as a% of the total share capital of the company) b) Non-encumbered	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A.
- Number of Shares	221309687	49252589	221309687	49252589	49309589
- Percentage of shares (as a% of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	74.96	39.97	74.96	39.97	40.02

## Notes:

- 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 12.02.2011. The statutory auditor have carried out limited review of the results for the quarter ended on 31.12.2010.
- 2. There is no complaint pending at the beginning of the quarter. Number of complaints received and redressed during the quarter are 12 and hence no complaint was pending at the end of the quarter.
- 3. The Company is operating in one segment only, hence Segment Reporting as required under AS-17 is not applicable to the Company.
- 4. The figures of the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified, to conform to the classification of current period, where ever necessary.

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 12.02.2011



By Order of the Board For, Nila Infrastructures Ltd

Manoj B Vadodaria Managing Director